TRIBU

NODI sofa

DESIGNER
YABU PUSHELBERG

ART N°

Set 1

1 x 01972-00-00/10
2 x 01950-00-00/10
3xC01902B

1x C01904S

2 x C01902S
1xD1921

MATERIALS

e Back frame in 304 stainless steel, powdercoated with a durable
polyester coating.

o Seat frame in powdercoated aluminium.

o Weave in Canax® with a core in polyester and an outside covering of
pvc and hemp fibres.

e Two connectors included with each frame.
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YOUR CONFIGURATION

CUSHIONS

Seat cushion: C01902B

Dryfoam filling

COM (Customer own material): 1.36m / 1.49yrd

For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

CUSHIONS

Seat cushion: C01904S

Dryfoam filling

COM (Customer own material): 3.18m / 3.48yrd

For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

CUSHIONS

Seat cushion: C01902S

Dryfoam filling

COM (Customer own material): 2.13m / 2.33yrd

For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

THE ART OF LEISURE

tribu.com
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Net weight 01972-00-00/10
Net weight 01950-00-00/10
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TRIBU

NODI sofa

0.0 kg o assembly required

0.0 kg

Width (W)

Depth (D)

Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Armrest height (AH)

THE ART OF LEISURE

267.0 cm
150.0 cm
79.0 cm
38.0 cm
58.0 cm
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Depth (D)

Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Seat depth (SD)
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150.0 cm
79.0 cm
38.0cm
94.0 cm
120.0 cm

TRIBU

NODI sofa

Depth (D)

Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Seat depth (SD)

Seat height without cushion (SH)

THE ART OF LEISURE

95.0 cm
79.0 cm
38.0cm
87.0 cm
68.0 cm
07.0 cm
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