TRIBÙ



NODI sofa

DESIGNER YABU PUSHELBERG

ART N°

Set 1

1 x 01972-00-00/10

2 x 01950-00-00/10 3 x C01902B 1 x C01904S 2 x C01902S

1 x D1921

MATERIALS

- Back frame in 304 stainless steel, powdercoated with a durable
- polyester coating.

 Seat frame in powdercoated aluminium.

 Weave in Canax® with a core in polyester and an outside covering of
- pvc and hemp fibres.

 Two connectors included with each frame.

YOUR CONFIGURATION

Seat cushion: C01902B

Dryfoam filling
COM (Customer own material): 1.36m / 1.49yrd For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

CUSHIONS Seat cushion: C01904S

COM (Customer own material): 3.18m / 3.48yrd For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

CUSHIONS

Seat cushion: C01902S

Dryfoam filling
COM (Customer own material): 2.13m / 2.33yrd For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

TRIBÙ

NODI sofa

 Net weight 01972-00-00/10
 0.0 kg

 Net weight 01950-00-00/10
 0.0 kg

FEATURES

• assembly required

Nidth (W)	267.0 cm
Depth (D)	150.0 cm
Height (H)	79.0 cm
Seat height with cushion (SHC)	38.0 cm
Armrest height (AH)	58.0 cm

TRIBÙ

NODI sofa

Depth (D)	150.0 cm
Height (H)	79.0 cm
Seat height with cushion (SHC)	38.0 cm
Width (W)	94.0 cm
Seat depth (SD)	120.0 cm

Depth (D)	95.0 cm
Height (H)	79.0 cm
Seat height with cushion (SHC)	38.0 cm
Vidth (W)	87.0 cm
Seat depth (SD)	68.0 cm
Seat height without cushion (SH)	07.0 cm